

Greater Noida Industrial Development Authority

Plot No.-1, Knowledge Park-IV, Greater Noida, Gautambudh Nagar-201308 (U.P.)
Website: www.greaternoidaauthority.in, E-mail: authority@gnida.in

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Appointment of Event Management Company (EMC) for organization of Winter Carnival in Greater Noida - 2022

Detailed RFP document is available on the E-Procurement Portal of Government of UP [http://etender.up.nic.in] and Greater Noida Industrial Development Authorities' website [http://www.greaternoidaauthority.in] from 23.12.2021.

Interested Bidders are required to apply online on the E-procurement website on or before 05.01.2022. Pre-bid conference is scheduled for 29.12.2021, 1500 hrs. (IST). In case of any queries, the Bidders are invited to contact Manager, Marketing Department, GNIDA, Plot No: 01, Knowledge Park IV, District: Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201308, Email: neeraj.johar_mkt@gnida.in, Phone: +94-9810825965.

D.G.M. (Marketing)

Follow Us On 🎯 🛈 🌝 / Official GNIDA

Eng_8cm X 8cm_Dec_22_2021